MeOS 2021-06-17 16:49:26, Allergd OK, (1/9)

Klubstartliste — Divisionsmatch 1. og 2. division - 20/6-2021

2021-06-20

Allerad OK

- Henrik Karner Grooss H12 3275 m Start 2049221
- Rasmus Storm Lyngse H14 4875 m Start 1426048
- Jens Tange Hasholt H18 8325m Start 246451
- Valdemar Marager H18 83256m Start 8621059
- Frida Karner Grooss D16 4550 m Start 8668785
- Karen Wibe Enevoldsen D40 4925 m Start 8626187
- Kersti Karner D40 4925 m Start 2065751
- Merete Ngrgaard D40 4925 m Start 552000
- Anne Maarup D50 4550 m Start 8201951
- Jytte Olander Rasmussen D50 4550 m Start 1406281
- Marianne T. Hasholt D50 4550 m Start 1402035
- Naja Dan Mgller D50 4550 m Start 682127
- Emil Olander Lorenz H21 8325m Start 9005162
- Anders Marager H40 6225 m Start 1413395
- Asger Habekost Nielsen H40 6225 m Start 8016663
- Jesper Grooss H40 6225 m Start 263560
- Torben Ngrgaard H40 6225 m Start 551000
- Jargen Rolighed Thyme H50 4925 m Start 7640220
- Lars Lyngsg H50 4925 m Start 1406279
- Steen T. Hasholt H50 4925 m Start 681772
- Henrik Wibe H60 4550 m Start 1406290
- Troels Bent Hansen H60 4550 m Start 581226
- Erik Sgrensen H70 3650 m Start 887865
- Gunnar Lorenzen H70 3650 m Start 2074616
- Sven Hedegaard H80 2800 m Start 682125
- Dagmar Marager D10 3375m Start 1428673
- Mads Storm Lyngsg H10 3375m Start 308107
- Marlene Marager D21B 4225m Start 2086053
- Helle Thyme D45B 4225 m Start 620412
- Henrik Jargensen H45B 4875m Start 8626198
Ballerup OK

- Rune Cederberg H12 3275m Start 202099
- Anne Marie Thommesen D40 4925 m Start 7201389
- Maria Krog Schulz D40 4925 m Start 8002525
- Tina Ottesen D40 4925 m Start 344160
- Cecilie Spendrup Petersen D20 6225m Start 439312
- Diana Cederberg D21 6225 m Start 750619
- Karoline Saxtorph Schulz D21 6225m Start 1081100
- Signe Tanja Vejgaard Andersen D21 6225 m Start 8640555
- Annette Bonde D50 4550 m Start 8640550
- Charlotte Grauert D50 4550 m Start 8009115
- Helle M. Frederiksen D50 4550 m Start 340152
- Bodil M. Mortensen D60 3650 m Start 432496
- Ellen Kiihn Jensen D60 3650 m Start 202087
- Hanne Frost D60 3650 m Start 1428720
- Johanne Lind D60 3650 m Start 8631599
- Liselotte Andersen D60 3650 m Start 407766
- Anders Vejgaard H21 8325m Start 8640533
- Bela Sebok H21 8325m Start 8008519
- Claus Cederberg H21 8325m Start 7680504

- Kasper Ingerslev H21 8325m Start 8626195



Mathias Spendrup Petersen
Joakim llsing Sgrensen
Kenn Basse

Morten Ploug

Ronnie Hjorth

Alex Ottesen

Carsten Gemmer Hanghg;j
Michael Nygaard Mealler
Pierre Skipper

Gregers Jgrgensen
Jargen Pedersen
Jorgen Skaarup

Lars Bech Jensen

Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Peter Ngrgaard

Jan Kristoffersen
Jimmy Hoen

Poul Gregersen

Finn Hultengren

Govert Heede

Anton Vejgaard Andersen
Sgren Saxtorph

Maj Weise Christiansen
Inge K. Kristoffersen
Janni Fischer

Line Bisgaard

Henrik Petersen
Michael Hjorth

Niels Aabye

Lasse Lybek Jensen
Sten Vesterli

Torben Schorlemmer
Per Christoffersen

Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Malte Kliem

Augusta Thorsen

Irina Kupriyanova
Karin Lomholt Finnemann
Mette Harlyk Friis
Helena Isabel Mora-Jensen
Masha Semak

Vera Mullerova

Anette Holm

Birgitte Skytthe

Bodil Karlsmose Kliem
Annlou Husen

Kit Lang Jargensen
Jesper Langholm

John Harlyk

Malthe Gaarsdal
Robert Kovacs

Steen Stausholm
Jesper Damgaard
Klaus Nielsen

Sgren Jensen

Helge Lang Pedersen
Jens Karlsmose
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8633623
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341274
1190761
1060586

1411133
8662160
1411141
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1421726
1421712
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1410792
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1421716
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216713
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1421713
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8400098
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553381
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8033357
431015

MeOS 2021-06-17 16:49:26, Ballerup OK, (2/9)



- Jesper Andreasen

- Nicolai Kliem

- Jens Korsholm

- Kai Beck-Andersen

- Lars Vedel Jgrgensen

- Ove Jakobsen

- Peter Reinholdt

- Ole Christiansen

- Ole Husen

- Peter Sidenius

- Bendt Frandsen

- Holger Karlsmose

- Jargen Lund-Hansen

- Linea Vedel Lange

- Vitus Bo Segndergaard

- Freja Beck Staugaard

- Bjorn Karlsmose Kliem

- Ida Vedel Lange

- Line Sgderlund

- Dorrit Rgpke

- Susanne Christiansen

- Cecilie Vitoft

- Jette Lagnstrup Ammitzbgll
- Asger Lagnstrup Ammitzbgll
- Bo Christiansen

- Christian Bo Christiansen
- Frederik Beck-Andersen
- Sigurd Lgnstrup Ammitzbaell
- Benny Lanstrup Ammitzbegll
- Carsten Rasmussen

- Jogrgen Finnemann

- Erik Vedel Lange

FIF Hillered

- Jacob Borup Gad

- Noah Hallenberg Hartelius
- Jannik Cornelius Lendal Nielsen
- Niels Elton Jokumsen

- Tobias Egekvist

- Torbjern Hayer Staugaard
- Marius Mgller Nyborg

- Frederik Bischoff

- Asger L. Holmberg

- Lukas Kjaer Hemmingsen
- Emma Nygaard Monrad

- Kaya Funder Skovlyst

- Laerke Konring Larsen

- Ebba Graff Frederiksen

- Anne Konring Larsen

- Dorthe Skovlyst

- Rikke Nygaard Monrad

- Jette Bachhausen

- Lisbeth G. Larsen

- Annika Simonsen

- Leerke Lundedal Jensen
- Nicoline F. Klysner

- Signe Klinting

- Lotte Friberg

- Maria Douglas

H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H80
H80
H80
D10
H10
Beg
D21B
D21B
D21B
D45B
D45B
D-Let
D-Let
H20B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H-Let

H12
H12
H14
H14
H14
H14
H16
H18
H20
H20
D12
D12
D12
D16
D40
D40
D40
D70
D70
D21
D21
D21
D21
D50
D50

4925 m
4925 m
4550 m
4550 m
4550 m
4550 m
4550 m
3650 m
3650 m
3650 m
2800 m
2800 m
2800 m
3375 m
3375 m
3375 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
3275 m
3275 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
3275 m

3275 m
3275 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4925 m
8325 m
8325 m
8325 m
3275 m
3275 m
3275 m
4550 m
4925 m
4925 m
4925 m
2800 m
2800 m
6225 m
6225 m
6225 m
6225 m
4550 m
4550 m

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

681672
353244
8667872
2119100
1450238
308064
239213
8180700
8111616
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1411131
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600014
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1411138
1411132
1411145
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1411130
1411134
1411143
1411139
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1421725
1411148

1402966
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8033380
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2119062
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500484
44517
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1406252
426965
8004723
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2049936
504532
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8625632
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Sandra Simonsen
Betty Folino

Birgit Haakan Jensen
Eva Konring Olesen

Benjamin Bagelund Christensen

Jacob Steinthal

Malte Kjeer Hemmingsen
Malthe Poulsen

Nicolai Reiche

Mads K. Larsen

Rune Funder

Rune Nygaard Monrad
Bo Simonsen

Frank Holmberg

Thomas Eriksen

Anders Klinting

Bjarne Skram

Carsten Hansen

Jens Viktor Ngrgaard
Nitsan Vardi

Saren Peter Larsen
Sgren Sloth

Carl-Johan Rosenberg
Emil Olesen

Jens Hggsfeldt

Jargen Chr. Nielsen
Karsten Funder

Steen Winkler

Henning Lewenstein

Leo Mathiesen

Ida Nygaard Monrad
Silke Konring Larsen
Viola Xenia Randall Hansen
Leo Hallenberg Hartelius
Mads Frederik Brandsbjerg
Marie K. Brigsted

Thea Orry Bachhausen
Anna K. Brigsted

Bente Kjeer Hemmingsen
Camilla Orry Bachhausen
Kathrine Dyrsting Sandvang
Britta Frederiksen

Heidi L. Holmberg

Tine Alkjeer

Christine Borup Gad
Mette Kirkeby

Gustav Kjeer Hemmingsen
Carsten Jokumsen

Jes William Hickman
Jesper Cornelius Nielsen
Ulrik Frederiksen

Henrik Carlsen

Louis Steinthal

Peter Dyrsting

Peter Sandvang

Chris Bagge

Gert Larsen

Henrik Poulsen

Augusta Orry Bachhausen
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1406258
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202341
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819768
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- Sigrid Visti Hemmingsen
- Magne Funder Skovlyst

OK Roskilde

- Franka S@ndergaard Pohl
- Teresa Sgndergaard Pohl
- Anne-Mette Jansen

- Christine Svendsen

- Ane Veierskov

- Inge Jargensen

- Marie Hjorth

- Mathilde Hougaard Boesen
- Hanne Mgller Jensen

- Merete Lykke Qstergaard
- Runa Ulsge

- Annette Petersen

- Inger Jessen

- Jette Kreiberg

- Jytte Hougaard

- Andreas Hougaard Boesen
- Jan Frederiksen

- Jonas Lassen

- Martin Laage Kragh

- Rasmus Mgller Jess

- Allan Sggaard

- Frederik Grue-Sgrensen
- Peter Mgrup Jansen

- Anders Laage Kragh

- Jakob Sgndergaard Jensen
- Karsten Hjorth

- Martin Vaabengaard

- Finn Petersen

- Hans Jessen

- Jargen Mondrup Kristensen
- Lars Olsen

- Michael Leth Jess

- Finn Olsen

- Janne Brunstedt

- Mogens Bruun

- Ole Svendsen

- Annamaria Carlsen

- Hanne Pedersen

- Kirsten Lindemann

- Lone Amdisen

- Jeanet Madelung

- Jan Lindemann

- John Blaase

- Mogens Hald Kristensen
- Morten Jensen

- Ole Bgggild

- Preben Kristensen

- Henrik Boesen

OK @ST Birkered

- Alexander Johannes Mosbech Smith
- Samuel Yderstreede Hildebrandt

- Eva Kirkeskov Grue

- Aline Harmand

- Katja Brunstedt
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- Rikke Kofoed

- Ellis Byrgiel Sommer
- Janet Bentzen

- Kirsten Nymann Petersen
- Maria Carlstedt

- Pernille Sommer

- Birgitte Erskov Halland
- Tove Sonne Andersen
- Lisa Tantholdt

- Ulla Hooge

- Asker Ghlenschlaeger
- Frederik Erskov Krogh
- Jan Eg Pedersen

- Sgren Thrane ddum

- Lars Sgrensen

- Michael Sgrensen

- Morten Bang Ngrgaard
- Roland Dumong

- Lars Thorslund

- Morten Ebbensgaard
- Peter Baecker Hansen
- Rasmus @dum

- Stephen Hall Reusch
- Erik @hlenschleeger

- Jan Jakobsen

- Jens Bentsen

- Jens Peter Gundorf

- Per Windfeld-Hansen
- Svend Tantholdt

- Thomas Ostergaard

- Lasse Schnack

- Per Mogens Petersen
- Maja Thorslund Pedersen
— Marianne Petersen

- Christian Grue

- Claus Holm Miller

- Hans Granholm

- Thomas Gerardo Hansen Petersen
- Emil Holm Miller

- Tobias Holm Miller

Sollered OK

- David Luthje

- Rasmus Lithje

- Samuel Naestoft Tabanera
- Oscar Beek Christiansen

- Ditlev Melbye

- Erik Magnus Graae

- Nathan Philibert

- Sebastian Holm Meyer

- Sebastian Rgysland Maltby
- Vincent Becker

- Marinus Neestoft Juhl

- Mathias Buchgreitz

- Lukas Becker

- Hanna Beaek Christiansen

- Ella Reker Hadrup

- Ingrid Due Nygaard

- Laura-Johanne David Koue
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887790
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8645165
1413373
8005183
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1403124
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1401710
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1401499
1402998
8180977
8140772
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8633606
1419975
8620920
8033384
8515244



Nikoline Eskildsen Larsen
Norah Palsgaard

Ellen K. Larsen

Fiona Palsgaard

Frida Hagedorn

Louisa Oscarsson
Agnes Due Nygaard
Emilie Baek Christiansen
Anne David Koue

Lotta Lithje

Mette Monique Pilemand
Sine Reker Hadrup

Ellen Thisted

Jette Stepputat

Kirsten Olsen

Alberte Kaae-Nielsen
Anne Beukel Bak

Anne Skovbaek

Kirsten Mgaller

Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen

Nikoline Andersen
Anne Kaae-Nielsen
Bettina Katy Andersen
Dorte Munk-Petersen
Fiona Becker

Heidi Kristensen

Iben Maag

Ann Rasmussen

Ellen Lindmark Frier
Elsebeth Troelsgard Fock
Lisbeth Sggaard Jensen
Liselotte Grgnvald
Andreas Mikkelsen
Aske Jepsen

Julius Molsen

Philip Baek Christiansen
Steen Piil

Bo Rasmussen

Jesper Vestergaard
Ken Willén

Mikael Luthje

Sune Due Mgller

Claus Kaae-Nielsen
Erik Melbye

Frede Lillelund

Gunner Sie

Henrik Molsen

Jesper Kirkeskov
Michael Graae

Mogens Hagedorn
Morten Hultberg Buchgreitz
Peter Becker

Steen Olsen

Anders Jonsson

Bo Konring

Jens Anders Hansen
Jorgen Wisbech

Lars Fock

Niels la Cour Bentzon
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8033391
2061690
8033377
2800824
7777744
8664217
1402999

439756
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250021
250039
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899038
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8001960
8719060
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8009127
246435
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8620865
999924

9005295
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999927

888949

8635830
8620963
8030677
8033354
2033032
8004302
8664232
1401718
8635900
2033031
8002532
8268904
1155001
1411602
8033362
888947

8009111
7201390
2086052
239296

8020955
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Niels Raagaard

Peter Jstergaard
Svend-Erik Jepsen

Saren Grgnvald

Birger Hoff

Jens Aaris Thisted

Kaj Rostvad

Mogens Jargensen

Ole Berner

Peter Werling

Jarn Wigh

Bente Lindboe

Chris Rycroft

Oscar Frydenlund Michelsen
Mette Beek Christiansen
Susanne Thrane

Trine Naestoft

Gitte Oscarsson

Helle Smedsgaard

Signe Foverskov

Anne Hagedorn Jensen
Charlotte Frydenlund Michelsen
Jette Nygaard Jensen
Andreas Oscarsson
Christoffer Anker Piepgrass
Jens Rose-Mgller

Mads Lassen

Rune Rasmussen

Torben Koue

David Palsgaard

Henrik Eiberg

Jakob Dagpping

Jorgen Luxhgj

Magnus Oscarsson

René Tabanera

Steen Knuhtsen

Henrik Kleffel

Sgren Tgstesen

Troels Juhl

Carla Holm Eiberg

Astrid Marie Sgeberg Lindholm
Selma Schytte Olsen

Anton David Koue
Benjamin Neaestoft Tabanera
Oscar Jacob Morris Tgstesen

Tisvilde Hegn OK

Victor Nielsen

William Nielsen
Asbjarn Vejen Eriksen
Tobias Olloz

Lucia Holck

Erin Nielsen

Tenna Ngrgaard Landsperg
Inger Kirkegaard
Inger Landsperg

Aase Neregaard
Amanda Falck Weber
Iben Valery

H60
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H70
H80
Beg
Beg
Beg
D21B
D21B
D21B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
H20B
H20B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H-Let
H-Let
H-Let
D12B
D20B
D20B
H12B
H14B
H14B

H12
H14
H16
H20
D16
D40
D40
D70
D70
D70
D21
D21

4550 m
4550 m
4550 m
4550 m
3650 m
3650 m
3650 m
3650 m
3650 m
3650 m
2800 m
3375 m
3375 m
3375 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
3275 m
3275 m
3275 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
3275 m
3275 m
3275 m
3375 m
4225 m
4225 m
3375 m
3275 m
3275 m

3275 m
4875 m
4925 m
8325 m
4550 m
4925 m
4925 m
2800 m
2800 m
2800 m
6225 m
6225 m

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start

1407799
501270
419748

239957
7300009
8631595
8631620
889253
351313
2128800

1411616
345275

2112874
1403000

341262
9121066

1985014
442566

246429
8664248
888030

7209261

1413400
9999921
2083228
1411288
9111254

8625227

2136665
245005

2112875

250074

441833

8667871
8061104
1452113
1013322
9200542
8201928
8023807
202018

8635840
8033385
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Mathilde Ngrgard Kracht
Lena Wraa

Marianne Kirkegaard
Susanne Grgn

Bente Madsen

Birgitte Wraa

Asger Skytte Kirkegaard
Casper Wraa

Jonas Falck Weber
Lasse Falck Weber
RunO Olsen

Jakob Landsperg

Peter Steen Landsperg
Rasmus Nielsen

Jakob Albahn

Morten Neregaard

Rolf Valery

Sten Skytte Kirkegaard
Thomas Greve Jensen
Tim Falck Weber

Leif E. Larsen

Ole D. Jensen

Ole Galle

Peter Wraa

Keld Johnsen

Klaus Olsen

Niels Landsperg

Egon Neregaard

Kurt Valery

Sigurd Nielsen

Annette A. Hansen

Nina Valery

Ida Marie Lyng Landsperg
Amalie Wraa

Mette Vejen Eriksen
Christina Lyng Andersen
Lene Gbro

Lone Anette Larsen
Dorte Aagaard

Heidi Brage-Andersen
Ida @bro

Lene Mathiasen
Andreas Duc Jgrgensen
Jonathan Wraa

Dennis @bro

Michael Wraa

Ulrik Pilemand

Dan Haagerup

D21
D50
D50
D50
D60
D60
H21
H21
H21
H21
H21
H40
H40
H40
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H60
H60
H60
H60
H70
H70
H70
H80
H80
H10
Beg
Beg
D14B
D21B
D21B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
D-Let
H21B
H21B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H-Let

6225 m
4550 m
4550 m
4550 m
3650 m
3650 m
8325 m
8325 m
8325 m
8325 m
8325 m
6225 m
6225 m
6225 m
4925 m
4925 m
4925 m
4925 m
4925 m
4925 m
4550 m
4550 m
4550 m
4550 m
3650 m
3650 m
3650 m
2800 m
2800 m
3375 m
3375 m
3375 m
3275 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
4225 m
3275 m
3275 m
3275 m
3275 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
4875 m
3275 m

Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
Start
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1404081
1402964
899045
1406273
8250259
302080
9005292
899997
8646093
8646100
750000
9200543
8633612
887869
9005165
441230
8033390
681751
8572019
8635839
8692019
8719088
1301728
8664225
8201150
8638413
8111644
551438
8201926
53568
407129
2136658
1410781
213990
8667861
1408235
2058312
202027
2136647
2137268
1413374
2137259
8627649
249657
8002546
249658
2137260
308069



